

PROJECT(S) : STATEWIDE NE STPG SIGN (29)

CONTRACT ID : 10B006
 CALL ORDER : 003
 CONTRACT TIME : 06/17/11 COMPLETION DATE

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION :
 STATEWIDE NORTHEAST REGION STPG SIGN (29): NORTHEAST REGION
 SIGN REPLACEMENT - 37.65 MILES ON US 5 BRADFORD MP
 0.000-5.859, US 302 NEWBURY MP 0.000-4.917, VT 15
 MORRISTOWN MP 0.000-4.367 - WOLCOTT MP 0.000-7.023, VT 16
 GLOVER MP 0.000-6.70 - BARTON MP 0.000-1.752, AND VT 25
 BRADFORD MP 0.000-7.032.

TOWN(S) : STATEWIDE/MULTIPLE TOWN PROJECTS
 COUNTY : STATEWIDE/MULTIPLE COUNTIES
 DISTRICT : D000

WORK TO BE PERFORMED UNDER THIS PROJECT INCLUDES THE REMOVAL
 OF EXISTING SIGNS AND POSTS AND THE INSTALLATION OF NEW
 SIGNS AND SIGN POSTS AND INCIDETNAL ITEMS.

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME	TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	11005163 L & D SAFETY MARKINGS CORP.	\$ 124,863.40	100.0000%
2	980000830202 MIDDLEBURY FENCE COMPANY,LLC	\$ 131,453.50	105.2778%
3	11003509 F. R. LAFAYETTE INC	\$ 131,995.00	105.7115%
4	980298846201 EMI GUIDE RAIL, LLC	\$ 157,560.32	126.1862%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) 11005163 L & D SAFETY MARKINGS CORP.		(2) 980000830202 MIDDLEBURY FENCE COMPANY,LLC		(3) 11003509 F. R. LAFAYETTE, INC.	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 ROADWAY							
0005 204.22 TRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH, EXPLORATORY (N.A.B.I.)	1.000 CY	75.00000	75.00	75.00000	75.00	75.00000	75.00
0010 630.10 UNIFORMED TRAFFIC OFFICERS	30.000 HR	48.00000	1440.00	1.00000	30.00	60.00000	1800.00
0015 630.15 FLAGGERS	500.000 HR	15.75000	7875.00	15.00000	7500.00	32.00000	16000.00
0020 635.11 MOBILIZATION/DEMobilIZATION	LUMP	3500.00000	3500.00	3500.00000	3500.00	6308.90000	6308.90
0025 641.10 TRAFFIC CONTROL	LUMP	9500.00000	9500.00	3000.00000	3000.00	4000.00000	4000.00
0030 675.20 TRAFFIC SIGNS, TYPE A	3604.600 SF	10.25000	36947.15	10.00000	36046.00	11.00000	39650.60
0035 675.341 SQUARE TUBE SIGN POST AND ANCHOR	9015.000 LF	6.75000	60851.25	8.50000	76627.50	6.50000	58597.50

PROJECT(S): STATEWIDE NE STPG SIGN (29)

CONTRACT ID : 10B006

		(1) 11005163		(2) 980000830202		(3) 11003509		
		L & D SAFETY MARKINGS CORP.		MIDDLEBURY FENCE COMPANY,LLC		F. R. LAFAYETTE, INC.		
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0040 675.50	REMOVING SIGNS	794.000 EACH	5.00000	3970.00	5.00000	3970.00	6.00000	4764.00
0045 675.60	ERECTING SALVAGED SIGNS	47.000 EACH	15.00000	705.00	15.00000	705.00	17.00000	799.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	124,863.40	\$	131,453.50	\$	131,995.00
COMMON ITEMS TOTAL			\$	124,863.40	\$	131,453.50	\$	131,995.00
CONTRACT TOTALS (LOW COST)			\$	124,863.40	\$	131,453.50	\$	131,995.00

PROJECT(S): STATEWIDE NE STPG SIGN (29)

CONTRACT ID : 10B006

		(4) 980298846201	()	()
		EMI GUIDE RAIL, LLC		
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE
ITEM DESCRIPTION				AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 ROADWAY				
0005 204.22	1.000 CY	75.00000	75.00	
TRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH, EXPLORATORY (N.A.B.I.)				
0010 630.10	30.000 HR	83.00000	2490.00	
UNIFORMED TRAFFIC OFFICERS				
0015 630.15	500.000 HR	56.00000	28000.00	
FLAGGERS				
0020 635.11	LUMP	6600.00000	6600.00	
MOBILIZATION/DEMobilIZATION				
0025 641.10	LUMP	9500.00000	9500.00	
TRAFFIC CONTROL				
0030 675.20	3604.600 SF	12.95000	46679.57	
TRAFFIC SIGNS, TYPE A				
0035 675.341	9015.000 LF	6.35000	57245.25	
SQUARE TUBE SIGN POST AND ANCHOR				
0040 675.50	794.000 EACH	6.50000	5161.00	
REMOVING SIGNS				
0045 675.60	47.000 EACH	38.50000	1809.50	
ERECTING SALVAGED SIGNS				
SECTION TOTALS		\$	157,560.32	\$
COMMON ITEMS TOTAL		\$	157,560.32	\$
CONTRACT TOTALS (LOW COST)		\$	157,560.32	\$ 0.00